
Enter the 
number 
claimed.  Do 
not put a 
check mark.

43 - 50  Voluntary gifts to:

At
ta

ch
 W

-2
 to

 b
ac

k o
f l

as
t p

ag
e o

f t
he

 re
tu

rn
. E

nc
lo

se
 b

ut
 d

o 
no

t a
tta

ch
 p

ay
m

en
ts

. If
 it

em
izi

ng
, a

tta
ch

 yo
ur

 fe
de

ra
l S

ch
ed

ul
e A

 an
d 

Ar
izo

na
 S

ch
ed

ul
e A

.

CHECK ONE if fi ling under an extension:
 4 month extension 82D
 6 month extension 82F

82

Fi
lin

g 
St

at
us

Ex
em

pt
ion

s

88

81 80

30 3 3 3 3

ADOR 91-0080 (01) slw

2001Nonresident Personal Income Tax ReturnARIZONA FORM
140NR

 4 Married fi ling joint return
 5 Head of household - name of qualifying child or dependent:
 6 Married fi ling separate return.  Enter spouse’s Social Security Number above

and full name here.  ►
 7 Single
 8 Age 65 or over (you and/or spouse)
 9 Blind (you and/or spouse)
 10 Dependents.  From page 2, line A2 - do not include self or spouse.

 11-13 Residency Status (check one):  11 ! Nonresident      12 ! Nonresident Active Military      13 ! Composite Return
 14. Federal adjusted gross income (from your federal return)...........................................................................  14 00 
 15 Arizona income (from page 2, line B15) ............................................................................................................................................... 15 00
 16 Additions to income (from page 2, line C19)......................................................................................................................................... 16 00 
 17 Add lines 15 and 16 .............................................................................................................................................................................. 17 00
 18 Subtractions from income (from page 2, line D29) ............................................................................................................................... 18 00
 19 Arizona adjusted gross income.  Subtract line 18 from line 17. ............................................................................................................ 19 00
 20 Deductions.  Check box and enter amount.  See instructions, page 11. 20I ! ITEMIZED 20S ! STANDARD ..... 20 00
 21 Personal exemptions.  See page 11 of the instructions. ....................................................................................................................... 21 00
 22 Arizona taxable income.  Subtract lines 20 and 21 from line 19 ........................................................................................................... 22 00
 23 Compute the tax using Tax Rate Table X or Y ...................................................................................................................................... 23 00
 24 Tax from recapture of credits from Arizona Form 301, line 33 .............................................................................................................. 24 00
 25 Subtotal of tax.  Add lines 23 and 24. ................................................................................................................................................... 25 00

 26 - 27 Clean Elections Fund Tax Reduction.  See instructions, page 12. 261! YOURSELF 262! SPOUSE ............ 27 00
 28 Reduced tax.  Subtract line 27 from line 25. ......................................................................................................................................... 28 00
 29 Credits from Arizona Form 301, line 61, or Forms 321, 322 and 323 if Form 301 is not required........................................................ 29 00
 30 Credit type.  Enter form number of each credit claimed:
 31 Subtract line 29 from line 28.  If line 29 is more than line 28, enter zero. ............................................................................................. 31 00
 32 Clean Elections Fund Tax Credit.  From worksheet on page 14........................................................................................................... 32 00
 33 Balance of tax.  Subtract line 32 from line 31.  If line 32 is more than line 31, enter zero. ................................................................... 33 00
 34 Arizona income tax withheld during 2001 ............................................................................................................................................. 34 00
 35 Arizona estimated tax payments for 2001 ............................................................................................................................................ 35 00
 36 Amount paid with 2001 Arizona extension request (Form 204) ............................................................................................................ 36 00
 37 Refundable credits.  Check box(es) and enter amount(s):  37A1!313  37A2!326  37A3!327  37A4!329  37A5!330 ............... 37 00
 38 Total payments/refundable credits.  Add lines 34 through 37. .............................................................................................................. 38 00
 39 TAX DUE.  If line 33 is larger than line 38, subtract line 38 from line 33, and enter amount of tax due. Skip lines 40, 41 and 42. ..... 39 00
 40 OVERPAYMENT.  If line 38 is larger than line 33, subtract line 33 from line 38, and enter amount of overpayment. ......................... 40 00
 41 Amount of line 40 to be applied to 2002 estimated tax......................................................................................................................... 41 00
 42 Balance of overpayment.  Subtract line 41 from line 40. ...................................................................................................................... 42 00
 Aid to Education Fund (enter entire refund only) 43 00 Arizona Wildlife Fund 44 00
 Citizens Clean Elections Fund 45 00 Child Abuse Prevention Fund 46 00
 Domestic Violence Shelter Fund 47 00 Neighbors Helping Neighbors Fund 48 00
 Special Olympics Fund 49 00 Political Gift 50 00
 51 Check only one if making a political gift:  511!Democratic   512!Green   513!Libertarian   514!Natural Law   515!Reform   516!Republican
 52 Estimated payment penalty and MSA withdrawal penalty .................................................................................................................... 52 00
 53 Check applicable boxes:  531!Annualized/Other   532!Farmer or Fisherman   533!Form 221 attached   534!MSA Penalty
 54 Total of lines 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50 and 52............................................................................................................................... 54 00
 55 REFUND.  Subtract line 54 from line 42.  If less than zero, enter amount owed on line 56. ................................................................ 55 00
 56 AMOUNT OWED.  Add lines 39 and 54.  Make check payable to Arizona Department of Revenue; include SSN on payment.  56 00 

Your fi rst name and initial Last name Your Social Security Number
1

If a joint return, spouse’s fi rst name and initial Last name Spouse’s Social Security Number
1

Present home address - number and street, rural route, apt. no. Daytime phone: (           )
       Home phone: (           )2
City, town or post offi ce                   State      Zip Code  FOR DOR USE ONLY

 3

"  IMPORTANT  "
You must enter your SSNs.94

For the year January 1 - December 31, 2001, or other tax year beginning                           2001, and ending                            2002. 66M M / D D /  M M / D D /  



Form 140NR (2001) Page 2 ADOR 91-0080 (01) slw

PART A:  Dependents - do not list yourself or spouse
 A1 List children and other dependents.  If more space is needed, attach a separate sheet. NO. OF MONTHS LIVED
  FIRST AND LAST NAME SOCIAL SECURITY NO. RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR HOME IN 2001

 A2 Enter total number of persons listed in A1 here and on the front of this form, box 10 .................................................... TOTAL A2
 A3 Enter the names of the dependents age 65 or over listed above who do not qualify as your dependent on your federal return:
    

PART B:  Arizona Percent of Total Income 2001 FEDERAL 2001 ARIZONA
   Amount from federal return Source amount only
 B4 Wages, salaries, tips, etc. ...................................................................................................................  B4 00 00
 B5 Interest .................................................................................................................................................  B5 00 00
 B6 Dividends .............................................................................................................................................  B6 00 00
 B7 Arizona income tax refunds .................................................................................................................  B7 00 00
 B8 Business income (or loss) from federal Schedule C ............................................................................  B8 00 00
 B9 Gains (or losses) from federal Schedule D ..........................................................................................  B9 00 00
 B10 Rents, royalties, partnerships, estates, trusts, small business corporations from federal Schedule E  B10 00 00
 B11 Other income reported on your federal return......................................................................................  B11 00 00
 B12 Total income:  Add lines B4 through B11 ...........................................................................................  B12 00 00
 B13 Other federal adjustments.  Attach your own schedule .......................................................................  B13 00 00
 B14 Federal adjusted gross income.  Subtract line B13 from line B12 in the FEDERAL column ...............  B14 00
 B15 Arizona income:  Subtract line B13 from line B12 in the ARIZONA column.  Enter here and

on the front of this form on line 15 .............................................................................................................................................  B15 00
 B16 Arizona percentage:  Divide line B15 by line B14, and enter the result (not over 100%) ..........................................................  B16 %

PART C:  Additions to Income
 C17 Early withdrawal of Arizona Retirement System contributions...................................................................................................  C17 00
 C18 Other additions to income.  See instructions and attach your own schedule.............................................................................  C18 00
 C19 Total:  Add lines C17 and C18.  Enter here and on the front of this form on line 16 ..................................................................  C19 00

PART D:  Subtractions from Income
 D20 Exemption:  Age 65 or over.  Multiply the number in box 8, page 1, by $2,100 ........................... D20 00
 D21 Exemption:  Blind.  Multiply the number in box 9, page 1, by $1,500 .......................................... D21 00
 D22 Exemption:  Dependents.  Multiply the number in box 10, page 1, by $2,300 ............................. D22 00
 D23 Total exemptions:  Add lines D20 through D22............................................................................ D23 00
 D24 Multiply line D23 by the percentage on line B16, and enter the result .......................................................................................  D24 00
 D25 Interest on U.S. obligations such as U.S. savings bonds and treasury bills included in the ARIZONA column.........................  D25 00
 D26 Arizona state lottery winnings included on line B11 in the ARIZONA column (up to $5,000 only) .............................................  D26 00
 D27 Agricultural crops contributed to Arizona charitable organizations ............................................................................................  D27 00
 D28 Other subtractions from income.  See instructions and attach your own schedule ...................................................................  D28 00
 D29 Total:  Add lines D24 through D28.  Enter here and on the front of this form, line 18 ................................................................  D29 00

Part E:  Last Name(s) Used in Prior Years if different from name(s) used in current year
 E30  

PL
EA

SE
 S

IG
N 

HE
RE

If you are sending a payment with this return, mail to Arizona Department of Revenue, PO Box 52016, Phoenix, AZ, 85072-2016.
If you are expecting a refund or owe no tax, or owe tax but are not sending a payment, mail to Arizona Department of Revenue, PO Box 52138, Phoenix, AZ, 85072-2138. 

I have read this return and any attachments with it.  Under penalties of perjury, I declare that to the best of my knowledge and belief, they are true, correct 
and complete.  Declaration of preparer (other than taxpayer) is based on all information of which preparer has any knowledge.
YOUR SIGNATURE  DATE  OCCUPATION
►     
SPOUSE’S SIGNATURE  DATE  SPOUSE’S OCCUPATION
►     
PAID PREPARER’S SIGNATURE  FIRM’S NAME (PREPARER’S IF SELF-EMPLOYED)
►     
PAID PREPARER’S TIN  DATE  PAID PREPARER’S ADDRESS
     


	MM: 
	DD: 
	MM2: 
	DD2: 
	1a: 
	1b: 
	1d: 
	ss1: 
	ss4: 
	ss2: 
	ss5: 
	ss3: 
	ss6: 
	1c: 
	2a: 
	3: 
	3A: 
	94A: 
	94C: 
	94B: 
	94D: 
	4: 
	5: 
	3B: 
	6A: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	82D: 
	82F: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	20I: 
	20s: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	24: 
	26I: 
	26s: 
	23: 
	25: 
	30a: 
	30b: 
	30c: 
	30d: 
	30e: 
	30f: 
	30g: 
	30h: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	37a1: 
	37a2: 
	37a3: 
	37a4: 
	37a5: 
	31: 
	32: 
	33: 
	34: 
	35: 
	36: 
	37: 
	38: 
	39: 
	42: 
	43: 
	44: 
	45: 
	46: 
	47: 
	48: 
	49: 
	50: 
	51A: 
	51B: 
	51C: 
	51E: 
	51D: 
	51F: 
	52: 
	53A: 
	53B: 
	53C: 
	53E: 
	40: 
	41: 
	54: 
	55: 
	56: 
	2A1: 
	2A2: 
	2A3: 
	2B1: 
	2B2: 
	2B3: 
	2B4: 
	2C1: 
	2C2: 
	2C3: 
	2CD: 
	2D1: 
	2E1: 
	2F1: 
	2F2: 
	2F3: 
	2F4: 
	2D2: 
	2D3: 
	2D4: 
	2E2: 
	2E3: 
	2E4: 
	2A4: 
	A3A: 
	A3B: 
	A2: 
	B4: 
	B5: 
	B6: 
	B7: 
	B8: 
	B9: 
	B10: 
	B11: 
	B12: 
	B13: 
	B41: 
	B52: 
	B61: 
	B77: 
	B88: 
	B99: 
	B100: 
	B111: 
	B122: 
	B133: 
	B14: 
	B15: 
	B16: 
	C17: 
	C18: 
	C19: 
	D20: 
	D21: 
	D22: 
	D23: 
	D24: 
	D25: 
	D26: 
	D27: 
	D28: 
	D29: 
	E30: 
	D1: 
	SO1: 
	D2: 
	TIN#: 
	D3: 
	FN: 
	PPA: 
	SO2: 


