## ARIZONA FORM 140NR

## **Nonresident Personal Income Tax Return**

2001

		For the year January 1 - December 31, 2001, or other tax year beginning	a MM/D	□ / 2001 and	ending MM/	DDI	2002 66		
7	Ýour						Social Security Number		
	1								
	f a jo	oint return, spouse's first name and initial Last nam	Last name Spo			Spouse's	Social Security	Number	
H		ent home address - number and street, rural route, apt. no.					IMPORTANT		
	2					↑ Volum	IMPORTANT ↑ u must enter your SSNs.		
H		town or post office State Zip Code	e priorie. (	)	FOR D	OR USE ON		SSINS.	
	3								
	4	Married filing joint return							
4	§ 5								
į	<u>5</u> 6	Married filing separate return. Enter spouse's Social Security Number a		_					
1	5 6	and full name here. ▶							
_	7	Single							
	Silphi 8 9 10	B Enter the number Age 65 or over (you and/or spouse)		81		80			
	} 9	claimed. Do not put a Blind (you and/or spouse)		82 CHECK C	NE if filing un	der an o	extension:		
								82D	
5	έ  ≌  <sub>11</sub>	12 Decidency Status (about analy 11 D Negrocident 12 D Negrocide	`ampasita Datum		nth extension	82F			
7		I-13 Residency Status <i>(check one):</i> 11 Nonresident 12 Nonreside	HIL ACTIVE MIIII	aly 13 🗆 C	11	00			
2	키' <sup>7</sup>	5 Arizona income (from page 2, line B15)			17	1	15	00	
		Additions to income (from page 2, line C19)					16	00	
	- 1	! Add lines 15 and 16					17	00	
7	31	3 Subtractions from income (from page 2, line D29)					18	00	
9	19	Arizona adjusted gross income. Subtract line 18 from line 17					19	00	
1	<b>]</b> 20								
2		Personal exemptions. See page 11 of the instructions		21	00				
3	21		22	00					
3	23 Compute the tax using Tax Rate Table X or Y							00	
								00	
4								00	
1	26 - 27 Clean Elections Fund Tax Reduction. See instructions, page 12. 261 YOURSELF 262 SPOUSE						27 28	00	
			29	00					
1		O Credits from Arizona Form 301, line 61, or Forms 321, 322 and 323 if Form 30' O Credit type. Enter form number of each credit claimed:							
9	= 1	Subtract line 29 from line 28. If line 29 is more than line 28, enter zero		31	00				
3	-1	P. Clean Elections Fund Tax Credit. From worksheet on page 14		32	00				
		Balance of tax. Subtract line 32 from line 31. If line 32 is more than line 31, en		33	00				
4	34 35	Arizona income tax withheld during 2001		34	00				
7	-1	5 Arizona estimated tax payments for 2001		35	00				
	- I	Amount paid with 2001 Arizona extension request (Form 204)			36	00			
1	۲I°′	Refundable credits. Check box(es) and enter amount(s): 37A1 313 37A2 3			37	00			
3	n I	3 Total payments/refundable credits. Add lines 34 through 37 3 TAX DUE. If line 33 is larger than line 38, subtract line 38 from line 33, and en		39	00				
- 1	<i>-</i>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		40	00				
	40 OVERPAYMENT. If line 38 is larger than line 33, subtract line 33 from line 38, and enter amount of overpayment							00	
	일   42	Balance of overpayment. Subtract line 41 from line 40.  -50 Voluntary gifts to: Aid to Education Fund (enter entire refund only)  43 00 Arizona Wildlife Fund  44 00						00	
4	<u></u>  43	3 - 50 Voluntary gifts to: Aid to Education Fund (enter entire refund only) 43	44	00	42				
4	41 42 43 43	Citizens Clean Elections Fund 45	00						
	ğ	Domestic Violence Shelter Fund 47 00 Neigh	46 48	00					
		Special Olympics Fund 49 00	Political Gift	50	00				
40.7	5 51	Check only one if making a political gift: 511 Democratic 512 Green 513 Libe							
		2 Estimated payment penalty and MSA withdrawal penalty					52	00	
•	<b>™</b> I	3 Check applicable boxes: 531□Annualized/Other 532□Farmer or Fisherman		•	54	00			
7	-1	55 REFUND. Subtract line 54 from line 42. If less than zero, enter amount owed on line 56						00	
	เมต	, AIVIOUINT ONLD. MUU IIIIGS 37 AIIU 34, WARE CHECK DAVADIE 10 AHZOHA DE!	parunciil Ul I	ACVEHUE, HICH	iuc ooin uli bavi	IIICIIL. I	56	100	

Form 140NR (2001) Page 2 ADOR 91-0080 (01) slw PART A: Dependents - do not list yourself or spouse List children and other dependents. If more space is needed, attach a separate sheet. NO. OF MONTHS LIVED FIRST AND LAST NAME SOCIAL SECURITY NO. RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR HOME IN 2001 A2 A2 **A3** Enter the names of the dependents age 65 or over listed above who do not qualify as your dependent on your federal return: PART B: Arizona Percent of Total Income 2001 FEDERAL 2001 ARIZONA Amount from federal return Source amount only 00 R4 Wages, salaries, tips, etc. B4 00 00 00 **B5 B**5 Interest ..... 00 00 **B6 B6** Dividends 00 00 **B7** Arizona income tax refunds ..... B7 **B8** Business income (or loss) from federal Schedule C..... **B8** 00 00 00 00 В9 Gains (or losses) from federal Schedule D..... В9 Rents, royalties, partnerships, estates, trusts, small business corporations from federal Schedule E B10 00 00 **B10** 00 00 B11 Other income reported on your federal return..... B11 00 **B12** Total income: Add lines B4 through B11..... **B12** 00 B13 00 00 **B13** Other federal adjustments. Attach your own schedule...... 00 **B14 B15** Arizona income: Subtract line B13 from line B12 in the ARIZONA column. Enter here and 00 on the front of this form on line 15 B15 **B16** Arizona percentage: Divide line B15 by line B14, and enter the result (not over 100%) B16 % PART C: Additions to Income C17 00 C17 Early withdrawal of Arizona Retirement System contributions..... C18 Other additions to income. See instructions and attach your own schedule..... C18 00 C19 Total: Add lines C17 and C18. Enter here and on the front of this form on line 16..... C19 00 PART D: Subtractions from Income D20 Exemption: Age 65 or over. Multiply the number in box 8, page 1, by \$2,100..... D20 00 D21 Exemption: Blind. Multiply the number in box 9, page 1, by \$1,500..... D21 00 00 D22 D22 Exemption: Dependents. Multiply the number in box 10, page 1, by \$2,300..... D23 Total exemptions: Add lines D20 through D22..... D23 D24 00 Multiply line D23 by the percentage on line B16, and enter the result..... D24 D25 Interest on U.S. obligations such as U.S. savings bonds and treasury bills included in the ARIZONA column..... D25 00 00 D26 Arizona state lottery winnings included on line B11 in the ARIZONA column (up to \$5,000 only)..... D26 Agricultural crops contributed to Arizona charitable organizations ..... D27 D27 00 00 D28 Other subtractions from income. See instructions and attach your own schedule...... D28 D29 Total: Add lines D24 through D28. Enter here and on the front of this form, line 18..... D29 00 Part E: Last Name(s) Used in Prior Years if different from name(s) used in current year F30

HERE	I have read this return and any attachments with it. Under penalties of perjuand complete. Declaration of preparer (other than taxpayer) is based on all YOUR SIGNATURE			ury, I declare to I information of DATE	hat to the best of my knowledge and belief, they are true, correct f which preparer has any knowledge. OCCUPATION				
SIGN	SPOUSE'S SIGNATURE			DATE	SPOUSE'S OCCUPATION				
EASE	PAID PREPARER'S SIGNATURE ▶			FIRM'S NAME (PREPARER'S IF SELF-EMPLOYED)					
ፈ	PAID PREPARER'S TIN	DATE	PAID PREPARER'S ADD	RESS					
If you are sending a payment with this return, mail to Arizona Department of Revenue, PO Box 52016, Phoenix, AZ, 85072-2016.									

If you are expecting a refund or owe no tax, or owe tax but are not sending a payment, mail to Arizona Department of Revenue, PO Box 52138, Phoenix, AZ, 85072-2138.